
SENATOR LYNDON  B. JOHNSON 
DAILY DIARY 

The Senato r began  his  day  at  (place). 

Day Friday 

P-38 Date. 
June 17,  1960 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 

14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

9:45a 
9:50a  f
10:00a 
10:30a 
12:00n 
12:15p 
12:30p 
1:00p  f
4:15p 
4:30p  t
4:45p t
4:40p  f
6:45p 

7:15p 
7:20p f
7:25p t
7:30p  f
7:45p  f
7:50p  t
7:55 

Jim Richards  (Austin,  Assoc  Gen  Contractors) 
Secretary Anderson 
Hearings on  Student  Loan  Insurance  Bill,  4232  NSOB 
Senator Johnson  opened  the  Senate 
made tv  film  clip  with  Sen  Margaret  C.  Smith (arranged by  Harry  Flannery  AFL-CIO) 
tv film  clip  with  3  independents  (not  national  networks)  an d ABC 
tv film  clip  with  CBS  and  Telenews 
John Connally  --  re:  Mesta  luncheon  today 
Lunch in  P-38  $1.25 
Abe Fortas 
Sec Anderson 
Claud Wild 
Bill Dougherty  and  some  other  members  of  letter  carrier s to  thank  Senator  Johnson 

for passage  of  pay  raise  bill 
Bobby Baker 
Jim Cain  (Rochester) 
Nellie Connally 
Bill Lawrence 
Loye Miller 
Jim Blundell  --  re:  Iowa  trip 
Sen Dirksen 

R 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 


