Day Friday

June 17, 1960

The Senator began his day at (place).

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure Code
		Lo	ĽD		3023
1	9:45a		1	Jim Richards (Austin, Assoc Gen Contractors)	· ·
2	9:50a	f		Secretary Anderson	
3	10:00a			Hearings on Student Loan Insurance Bill, 4232 NSOB	
4	10:30a			Senator Johnson opened the Senate	
5	12:00n			made tv film clip with Sen Margaret C. Smith(arranged by Harry Flannery AFL-CIO)	
6	12:15p			tv film clip with 3 independents (not national networks) and ABC	
7	12:30p			tv film clip with CBS and Telenews	
8	1:00p	f		John Connally re Mesta luncheon today	
9	4:15p			Lunch in P-38 \$1.25	R
10	4:30p	t		Abe Fortas	10
11	4:45p	t		Sec Anderson	
12	4:40p	f		Claud Wild	
13	6:45p		·	Bill Dougherty and some other members of letter carriers to thank Senator Johnson	
				for passage of pay raise bill	
14	7:15p			Bobby Baker	
15	7:20p		f	Jim Čain (Rochester)	
16	7:25p	t		Nellie Connally	
17	7:30p	f		Bill Lawrence	
18	7:45p	f		Loye Miller	
19	7:50p	t	l	Jim Blundell re Iowa trip	
20	7:55			Sen Dirksen	
		ı			
		İ	l		
		į			
		Ì			
ĺ	ļ	Į			
i	l	l	ı		